
Invoice submitted to: 
Jonathan Smith 
City Manager 
City of the Village oi' Clc•rkston 
375 Jepot qoE,c, 
Cl81ksro11 111i1 1·8346 

June 28, 202t! 

Invoice #'I 1 '124 

Professiona l Services 

?0G5 Oi'c,1ac Le !,e t~o2cl 
S:Wc•n L2!<e, \I I 113320 

6/3/2024 Review correspondence from City Manager re: emergency repair for city trucl<; 
Correspondence to City Manager re: emergency repair for city truck for 6/1 0/24 
council meeting 

Phone call from Independence Township Attorney, Mr. l<elly re: billing issue with 
City and Township; Phone call to City Manage re: phone conference with Mr. 
l(elly re: billing issue 

6/5/2024 Review proposed agenda fo r 6/10/24 council meeting; Phone call to City 
Manager re: agenda 

6/6/2024 Research and Preparation of Two Attorney Client Privilege Memorandum's re: 
Independence Township Police & Fire Services and Depot Park Fees 

Review FOIA request from Ms. Bisio 

6/7/2024 Draft/revise Attorney Client Privilege Memorandums; Prepare Resolution for 
Closed Session 

6/10/2024 Review council meeting packet; Phone call to City Manager e: agenda items to 
be added 

Attend City Council Meeting 

6/17/2024 Review FOIA request from Mr. Lanker re: 127 N. Holcomb Street 

6/18/2024 Review correspondence from City Manager re: proposed Agenda for 6/24/24 
coundl meeting and proposed city clerk hire 

248-334-9938 

Hrs/Rate 

1.00 
95.00/hr 

·1.00 
95.00/hr 

'1.00 
95.00/hr 

4.00 
95.00/hr 

0.50 
95.00/hr 

2.00 
95.00/hr 

1.00 
95.00/hr 

3.50 
95.00/hr 

0.50 
95.00/hr 

0.50 
95.00/hr 

Amount 

95.00 

95.00 ,,.-

95.00 

380.00 

47.50 . 

190.00 ,.--

95.00 -

332.50 .,,-

47.50 _.. 

47.50 v 

Susan
Highlight

Susan
Highlight

Susan
Highlight

Susan
Highlight

Susan
Highlight


