Thomas J. Ryan, P.C. 2055 Orchard Lake Road Sylvan Lake, MI 48320

Invoice submitted to: Jonathan Smith City Manager City of the Village of Clarkston 375 Depot Road Clarkston, MI 48346

June 28, 2024

Invoice #11124

Professional Services

		Hrs/Rate	Amount	
6/3/2024	Review correspondence from City Manager re: emergency repair for city truck; Correspondence to City Manager re: emergency repair for city truck for 6/10/24 council meeting	1.00 95.00/hr	95.00	V
	Phone call from Independence Township Attorney, Mr. Kelly re: billing issue with City and Township; Phone call to City Manage re: phone conference with Mr. Kelly re: billing issue	<mark>1.00</mark> 95.00/hr	95.00	V
6/5/2024	Review proposed agenda for 6/10/24 council meeting; Phone call to City Manager re: agenda	1.00 95.00/hr	95.00	6
6/6/2024	Research and Preparation of Two Attorney Client Privilege Memorandum's re: Independence Township Police & Fire Services and Depot Park Fees	4.00 95.00/hr	380.00	No.
	Review FOIA request from Ms. Bisio	0.50 95.00/hr	47.50	f <sup>ure</sup>
6/7/2024	Draft/revise Attorney Client Privilege Memorandums; Prepare Resolution for Closed Session	2.00 95.00/hr	190.00	C
6/10/2024	Review council meeting packet; Phone call to City Manager e: agenda items to be added	1.00 95.00/hr	95.00	ým.
	Attend City Council Meeting	3.50 95.00/hr	332.50	/
6/17/2024	Review FOIA request from Mr. Lanker re: 127 N. Holcomb Street	0.50 95.00/hr	47.50	~
6/18/2024	Review correspondence from City Manager re: proposed Agenda for 6/24/24 council meeting and proposed city clerk hire	0.50 95.00/hr	47.50	$\checkmark$